

ABHINAV LEASING AND FINANCE LIMITED

REGD OFF: S-524, 1ST FLOOR, VIKAS MARG, SHAKARPUR-DELHI-110092
Email: abhinavleasefinltd@gmail.com, Website: www.abhinavleasefinltd.in
CIN: L65100DL1984PLC018748 PH: 011-40108941

To,
The General Manager,
BSE Limited
Corporate Relationship Department
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Mumbai-400001

Date: 29.05.2019

Scrip Code: 538952

Sub: Newspaper advertisement given pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir/ Madam,

In terms of regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find attached herewith copies of News Papers- Jansatta (Hindi) and Financial Express (English) dated 29.05.2019 in which Audited Financial Results of the company has been published for the quarter and year ended on 31.03.2019.

Kindly take it on your records and acknowledge the same.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors of
Abhinav Leasing and Finance Limited



Atul Kumar Agarwal
(Director)
DIN: 00022779



Encl: As above

ii Diluted	-10.35	0.0020	0.0060
	-10.35	0.0020	0.0060

NOTE:
The above is an extract of the detailed format of the financial results for the Quarter ended 31st March, 2019, filed with the Stock Exchanges. The full format of the financial results for the Quarter ended 31st March, 2019, is available on the website of the Stock Exchange www.msei.in and on Company's website www.sarnimal.com

DATE: 29.05.2019
Place: Delhi

For Sarnimal Investment Limited
SD/-
Nitin Agarwal
Managing Director

ABHINAV LEASING AND FINANCE LIMITED

Regd. Off. : S-524, 1st floor, Vikas Marg, Shakarpur, New Delhi-110092
CIN NO: L65100DL1904PLC018748,
EMAIL-abhinavleasefinltd@gmail.com, Website: www.abhinavleasefinltd.in

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2019

Sr. No.	Particulars	(₹ in Lakhs)		
		31.03.2019	31.03.2018	31.03.2018
		Quarter Unaudited	Quarter Unaudited	Year ended Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	-6.92	544.23	2,154.13
2	Net Profit / (Loss) before tax (before Exceptional/ Extraordinary items)	87.58	-3.72	5.19
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax after Exceptional/ Extraordinary items)	87.58	-3.72	5.19
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional/ Extraordinary items)	85.43	-3.12	3.71
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit /Loss for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income(after tax)	85.43	-3.12	4.03
6	Equity Share Capital	499.8	499.80	499.8
7	Reserve (Excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year	-	-	58.25
8	Earning Per Share(Face Value of ₹ 1/- each)			
a	Basic			
b	Diluted	0.171	-0.05	0.080
		0.171	-0.05	0.080

NOTE:
The above is an extract of the detailed format of the financial results for the Quarter ended 31st March 2019, filed with the Stock Exchanges. The full format of the financial results for the Quarter ended 31st March 2018, is available on the website of the Stock Exchange www.bseindia.com and on Company's website www.abhinavleasefinltd.in

For Abhinav Leasing and Finance Limited
SD/-
Mamta Agarwal
Managing Director

DATE: 29.05.2019
Place: Delhi

ATLANTIC COMMERCIAL COMPANY LIMITED

Regd. Office: 606, 6th Floor, Vikrant Tower, 4 Rajendra Place, New Delhi - 110008
CIN: L51909DL1985PLC020372, Ph: 011-41539140. Fax : 011-25765214
E-mail ID: limitedatlantic@gmail.com, Website: www.atlantic-commercial.com

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE FOURTH QUARTER AND FINANCIAL YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2019

Sl.	Particulars	(Rupees in Lakh)					
		Quarter Ended			Year Ended		
		31.03.2019	31.12.2018	31.03.2019	31.03.2019	31.03.2018	
		Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	Audited	
1	Total income from operations	4.50	-	4.00	4.50	4.00	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3.67	(0.36)	3.25	1.19	1.20	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3.67	(0.36)	3.25	1.19	1.20	
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3.67	(0.36)	3.25	1.19	1.20	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	3.26	(0.36)	2.74	0.78	0.75	
6	Equity Share Capital	73.50	73.50	73.50	73.50	73.50	
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	46.08	45.30	
8	Earnings per share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -						
	1. Basic (in Rs.):	0.45	(0.05)	0.37	0.11	0.10	
	2. Diluted (in Rs.):	0.45	(0.05)	0.37	0.11	0.10	

resaid persons informing the
ublishes the Photographs of the
rge.
Chief Manager, Bank of Baroda

Bank of Baroda
India's International Bank
16 Sansad Marg, New Delhi -110001
mail-armdel@bankofbaroda.com

T LTD with our ZOSARB, New
Baroda has declared the following
l's extant rules and regulations



resaid persons informing the
ublishes the Photographs of the
rge.
Chief Manager, Bank of Baroda

Bank of Baroda
India's International Bank
16 Sansad Marg, New Delhi -110001
mail-armdel@bankofbaroda.com

our ZOSARB Branch, New Delhi
Baroda has declared the following
l's extant rules and regulations

dra Rastogi (Proprietor)
resaid persons
efaulters.
k Publishes the
tion of the public
Chief Manager, Bank of Baroda

Capital Trust

ARCH 2019

Amount in Lakhs	
Year Ended 31.03.2019	Year Ended 31.03.18
Audited	Audited
1,562.45	17,347.65
3,840.88	1,199.77
117.84	1,199.77
84.01	622.85
84.01	622.85
1,636.14	1,636.14
0,619.97	20,634.59
0.51	3.81
0.51	3.81

446	469
462	471
1,059	1,059
2,770	2,378
2.13	2.24

the Stock requirements) :k exchanges the company's

e Board of

.1,04,74,247.50

ecessary to

FILM LTD.
H GOENKA
DIRECTOR
: 00061051

4	Total Comprehensive Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income	(13.94)	(13.89)	(4.94)	(41.11)	(42.79)	(341.11)	(42.79)
5	Equity Share Capital	906.00	906.00	906.00	906.00	906.00	906.00	906.00
6	Other Equity				(1,074.98)	(1,033.87)	(1,385.04)	(1,043.93)
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-							
	1. Basic	(0.15)	(0.15)	(0.05)	(0.45)	(0.47)	(3.77)	(0.47)
	2. Diluted	(0.15)	(0.15)	(0.05)	(0.45)	(0.47)	(3.77)	(0.47)

NOTES:

- a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results of Quarter and Year ended March 31, 2019 filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarter and year ended results is available on the website of the stock exchange www.bseindia.com and on the website of the company www.srmenergy.in
- b) The above Audited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2019 has been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on May 28, 2019.

For and On behalf of Board
Sd/-
Vishal Rastogi
Managing Director

Place: New Delhi
Date: May 28, 2019

अभिनव लीजिंग एंड फाइनांस लिमिटेड
पंजी. कार्या.: एस-524, 1ला तल, विकास मार्ग, शकरपुर, नई दिल्ली-110092
CIN No.:L65100DL1984PLC018748
ई-मेल: abhinavleasefinltd@gmail.com, वेबसाइट: www.abhinavleasefinltd.in

31 मार्च, 2019 को समाप्त तिमाही तथा वर्ष का स्टैंडएलॉन अंकेक्षित वित्तीय परिणाम

क्रम सं.	विवरण	रु. लाखों में		
		31.03.2019	31.03.2018	31.03.2018
		तिमाही अनंकेक्षित	तिमाही अनंकेक्षित	समाप्त वर्ष अनंकेक्षित
1	प्रचालनों से कुल आय	-6.92	544.23	2154.13
2	कर से पूर्व शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि)(विशिष्ट/असाधारण मदों से पूर्व)	87.58	-3.72	5.19
3	कर से पूर्व अवधि के लिये शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (विशिष्ट/असाधारण मदों के बाद)	87.58	-3.72	5.19
4	कर के बाद अवधि के लिये शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (विशिष्ट/असाधारण मदों के बाद)	85.43	-3.12	3.71
5	अवधि के लिये कुल व्यापक आय (अवधि के लिये (कर के बाद) तथा अन्य व्यापक आय (कर के बाद) लाभ/हानि से शामिल)	85.43	-3.12	4.03
6	इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी	499.8	499.80	499.80
7	आरक्षित (पुनर्मूल्यांकन आरक्षितों को छोड़कर) जैसा कि पूर्व वर्ष के अंकेक्षित तुलन पत्र में दर्शाया गया है	-	-	58.25
8	आय प्रति शेयर (सम मूल्य रु. 1/- प्रति) (जारी एवं अवरुद्ध प्रचालनों के लिये)	0.171	-0.05	0.080
i	मूल	0.171	-0.05	0.080
ii	तरल			

टिप्पणी:

उपरोक्त स्टॉक एक्सचेंजों में दाखिल की गई 31 मार्च, 2019 को समाप्त तिमाही के वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रारूप का सार है। 31 मार्च, 2019 को समाप्त तिमाही के वित्तीय परिणामों का सम्पूर्ण प्रारूप स्टॉक एक्सचेंज की वेबसाइट www.bseindia.com तथा कम्पनी की वेबसाइट www.abhinavleasefinltd.in पर उपलब्ध है।

अभिनव लीजिंग एंड फाइनांस लिमिटेड के लिये
हस्ता./-
ममता अग्रवाल
प्रबंध निदेशक

तिथि: 29.5.2019
स्थान: दिल्ली

inance.com

विवरण (रु. लाख में)

समग्र	
समाप्त वर्ष	
31.03.2019	31.03.2018
अंकेक्षित	अंकेक्षित
06.73	336.69
10.95	209.29
90.95	209.29
13.24	161.54
100.00	200.00
146.18	4,336.08
(9.47)	11.83
(9.47)	11.83

त्रिदेव इन्फ्रास्टेट्स लिमिटेड
(पूर्व में आशुतोष पेपर मिल्स लि. के नाम से विदित)
CIN NO: L65100DL1988PLCO33812
269 जी/एफ, त्रिवेदी अपार्टमेंट स्वयम् सेवा सीजीएचएस लिमिटेड, झिलमिल कॉलोनी, दिल्ली, पूर्व दिल्ली, डीएल 110095,
वेबसाइट: www.tridevinfraestates.in, ई-मेल आईडी: ashutoshpapermills@gmail.com

31 मार्च, 2019 को समाप्त तिमाही तथा वर्ष का स्टैंडएलॉन अंकेक्षित वित्तीय परिणाम

क्रम सं.	विवरण	रु. लाखों में		
		31.03.2019	31.03.2018	31.03.2018
		तिमाही अनंकेक्षित	तिमाही अनंकेक्षित	समाप्त वर्ष अनंकेक्षित
1	प्रचालनों से कुल आय	16.36	993.72	1013.57
2	कर से पूर्व शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि)(विशिष्ट/असाधारण मदों से पूर्व)	5.92	0.11	3.70
3	कर से पूर्व अवधि के लिये शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (विशिष्ट/असाधारण मदों के बाद)	5.92	0.11	3.70

7, 2015 के नियम
र्ष के लिए कंपनी
परिणामों का पूर्ण
(www.mindafi-